
WF-15/02/14

RR(VR)VR-54

RR(VR)VR-53

560

53
5

53
052
552
0

515

810

570

570

505

50
0

510

515

520

525

530

53
5

540

545
550

495

490

48
5

480475

72
5

720

715

555

705
700

710

695690

560

665

660

570

580

585

470

595

600605

61
0

615620

640

630625

635

645

465
460

455

450445

730

735

435 740

750
755

760
765

775

780

785

790

795

805

810

815

820

83
0

430

840

420

84
5

85
5

74
5

560
76
0

525 510

530

540

505

575

460

55
5

535

545
535

480

78
5

515

545

525

520

1

86

9

102

104

13

15

103

101

17

11

16

19

20

106

27

25

100

38

105

30

112

18

39

37

21

26

7

4

8

5

31

10

35
29

11

33
32

36 14

28

12

6

3

12

63

48

Shirson (N.V.)

Met Chandrachi

Palsunde

Dhondmaryachimet

Take Harsha

Khoch

Avhate

Khoch

Dahalewadi N.V.)

73°26'0"E

73°26'0"E

73°25'30"E

73°25'30"E

73°25'0"E

73°25'0"E

73°24'30"E

73°24'30"E

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'3
0"

N

19
°5

3'0
"N

19
°5

3'0
"N

19
°5

2'3
0"

N

19
°5

2'3
0"

N

19
°5

2'0
"N

19
°5

2'0
"N

19
°5

1'3
0"

N

19
°5

1'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5B2C2a2nAISLUS CODE-
      375.88Area in Ha-

Dist-Palghar,Taluka-Mokhada  (WF-15/02/14)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


